S BURNDY

50X125HEBBOX, 1/2" x 1-1/4" Hex
Bolt, Silicon Bronze

By Burndy
Catalog # 50X125HEBBOX

Silicon Bronze Bolt, 1.25 in L, Hexagonal bolts,Thread size:1/2-

13.

Application

Grounding;Distribution;Substation;Transmission

General

Catalog Number
Connector Type
EU RoHS Indicator

Installation Torque
Recommended in-lb

Material
Sub Brand
Trade Name
Type

UPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length fraction
Dimension - B Length inch
Dimension - Bolt Size fraction
Dimension - Bolt Size inch
Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - Thread Size
Dimension - Threads per inch

50X125HEBBOX
Bolt - Hex

Yes

480 LBS/in

SILICON BRONZE
HARDWARE BOLT, DURIUM
DURIUM™

HEB, Hexagonal Bolts
781810011768
7818100117688

1-1/4 in
1.25in
1/2
0.5in
1.25in

1/2-13
13

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved
Certification - ETL
Certification - UL Recognized
Certification - cULus

Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status

UL Listed
Logistics

Carton Quantity
Minimum Pack Quantity
Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

No
No
No
No
CM

No

50

19600

Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Catalogs - Section F - Accessories
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_HEBBOX_LineArt1

Sales Drawings - 50037908
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